
Max.  Tip Size Delivery Rating  
Max. Operating 

Pressure  

Recommended 

Annual Usage  
Typical Coatings  Duty  

.015 in  

(.381 mm)  

.24 gpm  

(.91 lpm)  

2800 psi  

(193 bar)  

125 gallons  

(662 L)  

Stains, varnishes, 
primers, enamels 

and latex paints 
Light 

.017 in  

(.432 mm)  

.31 gpm  

(1.17 lpm)  

3000 psi  

(207 bar)  

300 gallons  

(1135 L) 

Stains, varnishes, 
primers, enamels, 

polyurethane, 
acrylics, oil-based 
paints and latex 

paints 

Medium 

.021 in  

(.533 mm) 

.47 gpm  

(1.78 lpm)  

3300 psi  

(227 bar)  

1000 gallons  

(3785 L)  

Stains, varnishes, 
primers, enamels, 

polyurethane, 
acrylics, oil-based 
paints and latex 

paints 

Heavy 

.023 in  

(.584 mm) 

.54 gpm  

(2.0 lpm)  

3300 psi  

(227 bar)  

1250 gallons  

(4732 L)  

Stains, varnishes, 
primers, enamels, 

polyurethane, 
acrylics, oil-based 
paints and latex 

paints 

Heavy 

.027 in  

(.686 mm)  

.86 gpm  

(3.3 lpm) 

3300 psi  

(227 bar)  

1500 gallons  

(5678 L)  

Stains, varnishes, 
primers, enamels, 

polyurethane, 
acrylics, oil-based 
paints and latex 

paints 

Pro 

.031 in  

(.787 mm)  

1.1 gpm  

(4.2 lpm) 

3300 psi  

(227 bar)  

1500 gallons  

(5678 L)  

Stains, varnishes, 
primers, enamels, 

polyurethane, 
acrylics, oil-based 
paints and latex 

paints, light block 
fillers, light 

elastomerics 

Pro 

.036 in  

(.864 mm)  

1.25 gpm  

(4.7 lpm) 

3300 psi  

(227 bar)  

1500 gallons  

(5678 L)  

Stains, varnishes, 
primers, enamels, 

polyurethane, 
acrylics, oil-based 
paints and latex 

paints, block filler, 

elastomerics 

Pro 


