Max. Tip Size	Delivery Rating	Max. Operating Pressure	Recommended Annual Usage	Typical Coatings	Duty
.015 in (.381 mm)	.24 gpm (.91 lpm)	2800 psi (193 bar)	125 gallons (662 L)	Stains, varnishes, primers, enamels and latex paints	Light
.017 in (.432 mm)	.31 gpm (1.17 lpm)	3000 psi (207 bar)	300 gallons (1135 L)	Stains, varnishes, primers, enamels, polyurethane, acrylics, oil-based paints and latex paints	Medium
.021 in (.533 mm)	.47 gpm (1.78 lpm)	3300 psi (227 bar)	1000 gallons (3785 L)	Stains, varnishes, primers, enamels, polyurethane, acrylics, oil-based paints and latex paints	Heavy
.023 in (.584 mm)	.54 gpm (2.0 lpm)	3300 psi (227 bar)	1250 gallons (4732 L)	Stains, varnishes, primers, enamels, polyurethane, acrylics, oil-based paints and latex paints	Heavy
.027 in (.686 mm)	.86 gpm (3.3 lpm)	3300 psi (227 bar)	1500 gallons (5678 L)	Stains, varnishes, primers, enamels, polyurethane, acrylics, oil-based paints and latex paints	Pro
.031 in (.787 mm)	1.1 gpm (4.2 lpm)	3300 psi (227 bar)	1500 gallons (5678 L)	Stains, varnishes, primers, enamels, polyurethane, acrylics, oil-based paints and latex paints, light block fillers, light elastomerics	Pro
.036 in (.864 mm)	1.25 gpm (4.7 lpm)	3300 psi (227 bar)	1500 gallons (5678 L)	Stains, varnishes, primers, enamels, polyurethane, acrylics, oil-based paints and latex paints, block filler, elastomerics	Pro